Attorney	Docket	No.:	SAM-(
----------	--------	------	-------

12-15-2005

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo 1. Name of conveying party(ies): a) Won-Sang Park b) Kee-Han Uh e) Jae-Young Lee	f.			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Samsung Electronics Co., LTD	f.			
Name of conveying party(ies): a) Won-Sang Park d) Jae-Hyun Kim Name: Samsung Electronics Co., LTD				
c) Hae-Young Yun	л. 8. Рто 8364			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ✓ YesNo	3 <u>6</u> 88			
3. Nature of conveyance: ✓ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other Other Other	0 11300 11/1/			
City:State:Zip: 12-7-2005 Execution Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	✓ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 12- A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? Yes ✓ No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Concerning document should be mailed:	/ed: 1			
Name: Carmen C. Cook 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$				
Patent Law Group LLP Internal Address: Patent Law Group LLP Internal Address: Patent Law Group LLP Form PTO-2038 enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit accounts.				
Street Address: 2635 N. First St., Suite 223				
City: San Jose State: CA Zip: 95134				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature. Carmen C. Cook, Reg. 42,433 December 8,	2005			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 7				

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

12/13/2005 FFANAEIA 00000061 11298364

04 FC:8021

60.00 OP

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Form PTO 1595

2nd Page

- 1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):
 - f) Young-Joo Chang
 - g) Poundaleva Irina
 - h) Sung-Eun Cha
 - i) Seung-Kyu Lee
 - j) Jae-Ik Lim
 - k) Sang-Woo Kim

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

Won-Sang Park	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Kee-Han Uh	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Hae-Young Yun	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Jae-Hyun Kim	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Jae-Young Lee	of Seoul, Korea
Young-Joo Chang	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Poundaleva Irina	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Sung-Eun Cha	of Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea
Seung-Kyu Lee	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Jae-Ik Lim	of Gangwon-do, Korea
Sang-Woo Kim	of Gyeonggi-do, Korea

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Samsung Electronics Co., LTD., a Korean corporation, having a place of business at 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

Micro Lens Panel Unit for Three-Dimensional Display, Three-Dimensional Display Device, and Manufacturing Method Thereof

for which we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this 7th	_day of	December	, 2005.
			Park, Won Sang
			Won-Sang Park
WITNESSED:			
kjury A.			
Signature			
December 7, 2005			
Date			
LEE, Kyung-A			
Type or print name of witness	 S		

Page 1 of 5

Executed this 7th	day of	December	, 2005.
-	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Kee-Har Ull
			Kee-Han Uh
WITNESSED:			
1165			
Signature			
December 7, 2005			
Date			
LFE, Fun-Ju			
Type or print name of witnes	S		
Executed this7th	_ day of _	December	, 2005.
			Hae Young Yun Hae-Young Yun
			Hae-Young Yun
WITNESSED:			
Leaguyer			
Signature			
December 7, 2005	 .		
Date			
IEE, Yong - Suk			
Type or print name of witnes	SS		
Executed this 7th	day of	Documbor	, 2005.
Executed this	_ day or _	Teceiber	
			Jae-Hyun Kim
WITNIEGGED.			Jae-Hyun Kim
WITNESSED:			
jor mi for			
Signature			
December 7, 2005			
Date			
Type or print name of witne	 SS		
Type of print name of write	J.J.		

Page 2 of 5

Executed this	7th	_ day of	December		, 2005.	
				Jas	Youne	Leo
				Jae-	Young Lee	
WITNESSED:						
1115						
Signature						
December 7, 20	05					
Date						
IFE, Eun-Ju						
Type or print name of	witnes	SS				
T	7.1.	1 0	_ ,		2005	
Executed this	<u>/tn</u>	_ day of	Decemb	er	, 2005.	α
				your	y Foo ng-Joo Ch	Chang
Marringard				You	ng-Joo Ch	ang
WITNESSED:						
Ryuns A	•	<u> </u>				
Signature						
December 7, 2005	<u> </u>			•		
LFE,Kyung-A						
Type or print name o	f witne	SS				
-						
Executed this	7th	day of	December		, 2005.	
				Down	leelere	Imne
					ndaleva Ir	
WITNESSED:						
(end we	<u>u</u>					
Signature						
December 7, 200)5					
Date						•
LFE, Yang-Suk	£					
Type or print name of	i witne	SS				

Page 3 of 5

Executed this7th c	lay of	December	, 2005.
			Sung-Eun Cha
			Sung-Eun Cha
WITNESSED:			<u> </u>
jear mi som		•	
Signature			
December 7, 2005			
Date	_		
JEON,Mi-Hyun			
Type or print name of witness	_		
			•
Executed this 7th	day of	December	, 2005.
	-		
			Soung - 19 n lee Seung-Kyu Lee
WITNESSED:			
Kim pg			
Signature			
December 7, 2005			
Date			· ·
KIM, Hyun-JU			
Type or print name of witness			
Executed this 7th	day of	Decembe	<u>r</u> , 2005.
			Jae-Ik Lim
		,	Jae-Ik Lim
WITNESSED:			
Km ok kynng.			
Signature			
December 7, 2005			
Date			
KIM, Ok-Kyung			
Type or print name of witness			

Page 4 of ⁵

Executed this _7th day of	December	, 2005.
		Sang-woo Kim
		Sang-Woo Kim
WITNESSED:		•
Levipor		
Signature		
December 7a 2005		
Date		
LEE, Yong-Suk		
Type or print name of witness		

Page 5 of 5